
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
 29 
 80 
 64 
 71 
 66 
  8 

540 
 81 
 18 

Class Name 
CHRISTIANO MATTHEIS 
MARCELO M. ARRUDA 
FABIO FIGUEREDO 
MAURICIO MONTEMAYOR 
ALEJANDRO PARODI 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 
JOSE A. DIAS 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 

Laps 
10 
10 
7 

11 
11 
10 
10 
11 
10 

Best Tm 
52.095 
52.851 
53.165 
53.715 
54.171 
54.242 
54.489 
54.771 
54.937 

Diff 

0.756 
1.070 
1.620 
2.076 
2.147 
2.394 
2.676 
2.842 

Gap 

0.756 
0.314 
0.550 
0.456 
0.071 
0.247 
0.282 
0.166 

In Lap 
6 
3 
7 
5 
5 

10 
10 
8 
9 

S1 Best 
19.175 
19.459 
19.557 
19.805 
19.914 
20.175 
20.130 
20.301 
20.252 

S2 Best 
21.258 
21.523 
21.635 
21.996 
22.371 
22.217 
22.307 
22.294 
22.426 

S3 Best 
11.521 
11.594 
11.675 
11.660 
11.780 
11.762 
11.945 
11.935 
11.942 

Sorted on best lap time
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Troféu Ayrton Senna 
SUPER SENIOR/SS MASTER 

6o TREINO LIVRE - SS/SSM 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:37:07 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

22/01/2020 09:31 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

